
It’s Time to PLAY BASEBALL!!  

 
 

WINTER SKILLS & DRILLS 
Dates:    

Saturday, February 1    @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Saturday, February 8    @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

 Saturday, February 15  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

 Sunday, February 23     @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Saturday, February 29  @ 12:30pm – 2:30pm 

 Saturday, March 7         @ 12:30pm – 2:30pm 

 Sunday, March 15         @ 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

 Sunday, March 22         @ 10:00am – 12:00pm 

 

Sunday, April 5 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm (Regular Season Registered Player Assessments ONLY – Mustang, Bronco, Pony) 

Saturday, April 18 @ 12:00pm – 3:00pm (Regular Season Registered Player Assessments ONLY – Mustang, Bronco, Pony) 

Location:  Menards Sports Center 

How Do I register? ALL REGISTRATION IS ONLINE 

 Go to www.wasillayouthbaseball.com 

How much is it? 

 $80 for 8 session or $20 per session. No Refunds for missed sessions. 

 $40 refund for first 8 volunteers to sign up and help with all 10 clinics!!!   

 Ages 7-14 (Pinto, Mustang, Bronco, Pony)  (Max Per Division = 20) 

What is it? 

 Winter Skills & Drills is an opportunity for kids to prepare for the 2020 Baseball season. 

 We’ll learn about proper stretching and pre-game preparation to avoid injury. 

 We’ll ensure participants use the proper motions to prevent injury. 

 We’ll Practice throwing, fielding and limited hitting.  

Questions? email REGISTRATION@WASILLAYOUTHBASEBALL.COM 

http://www.wasillayouthbaseball.com/
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